National | Enfield
Autistic | Branch
Society

Join Our Mailing List

If you would like to receive information about our activities please fill in the form and return it to us.
Please fill in this form in block capitals
Details about you
1. Y OUr MAME. e
2. Are you? (please tick)
A Parent/ carer:
On the autistic spectrum/ Asperger syndrome:

A professional:

O O O 0O

Other (Please state below):

3 Your address:
4, Your telephone numbers:
HOME: e
Mobile:
5. Email address: e,

To save money on postage, we send all our information via email.

Your auntism cL\a\r}-Ly




National | Enfield
Autistic | Branch

Society
6. To help us run our activities here in Enfield more effectively, please can you fill in the table
below:
Please tick of | Please state if adult | State name of
Member of the household diagnosis of or date of birth if school

autism or under 18

Asperger

syndrome
1
2
3
4
5
6
7. Please tick box if you are currently an NAS member: O
8. If you are an NAS member please write in your membership number, if known: ...........
9. If you have any suggestions for activities, day trips, speakers etc., please let us know.

Thank you for completing this form.

Please return it to: emma@enfieldnas.org.uk or to Emma Kemball-Cook,
67 Maidstone Road, London N11 2JS

Signature: ..

Your autism charidy




